USER
Manual
USER
Manual
1.0.0 Edition 20210507
AMD Ryzen™ Embedded V1807B Processor AI Computing System with
NVIDIA® Tesla®/Quadro®/GeForce®/AMD Graphics, High Performance
MIG-1000

Fan
MIG-1000 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 Y
Order Information
v©Vecow MIG-1000 User Manual
Part Number Description
DDR4 32G Certified DDR4 32GB 3200MHz RAM
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 3200MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 3200MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 3200MHz RAM
PWS-480W-WT 480W, 24V, 90V AC to 305V AC Power Supply, Wide-Temp, IP65
PWS-600W 600W, 24V, 90V AC to 305V AC Power Supply
PWS-600W-WT 600W, 28.8V, 90V to 305V AC Power Supply, Wide Temperature
-40°C to +70°C
PWS-1000W-24V 1000W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Supply
Optional Accessories
vi©Vecow MIG-1000 User Manual
Table of Contents
CHAPTER 1	 GENERAL INTRODUCTION	 1